Right patient. Right time. Right line.
MIDLINE CATHETERS
S
V
 M
id
li
n

s
M3
BioFlo® Midlines • Ordering Guide
BioFlo® Midline Catheter (20 cm) — Ordering Information
French Size
Kit Description 3F—Single Lumen 4F—Single Lumen 5F—Single Lumen 5F—Double Lumen
Catheter Kit H965460510 H965460610 H965460710 H965460810
Catheter Kit w/ 1 Nitinol Guidewire H965461900 H965462100 H965463100 H965464100
MST-45 Kit w/ Stylet and 1 Nitinol Guidewire H965460910 H965460120 H965460130 H965460140
MST-45 Kit w/ 2 Nitinol Guidewires H965465100 H965466100 H965467100 H965468100
Max Barrier Kit w/ Stylet and 1 Nitinol Guidewire H965460151 H965460161 H965460171 H965460181
Max Barrier Kit w/ 2 Nitinol Guidewires H965464601 H965464701 H965464801 H965464901
Max Barrier Kit w/ Dual Fenestrated Drape, Stylet and 1 Nitinol Guidewire H965460221 H965460231 H965460241   H965460251
Max Barrier Kit w/ Dual Fenestrated Drape
and 2 Nitinol Guidewires
H965460261 H965460271 H965460281 H965460291
Maximum Power Injection Flow Rates
Size (F) Lumens Flow Rate
3F Single 2 ml/sec
4F Single 6 ml/sec
5F Single 6 ml/sec
5F Dual 6 ml/sec
Streamline BioFlo® Midline (10 cm) — Ordering Information
French Size
Kit Description 3F—Single Lumen 4F—Single Lumen
Full Kit H965460331 H965460431
Basic Kit H965460321 H965460421
Maximal Protection for Improved Patient Care
Streamline BioFlo Midlines are available in a variety of options for safe
and reliable bedside placement.
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Spectrum Vascular sales representative or Customer Service for details.

MLCT4S20MB Single 4 X 20 5 cc/sec
MLCT5D20MB Dual 5 X 20 7 cc/sec
CT-Rated Midline • Ordering Guide
Non-CT Rated Midline • Ordering Guide
UPN Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Length (cm) Guidewire
BASIC KITS
ML3S20 Single 3 X 20 X
ML4S20 Single 4 X 20 X
ML5S20 Single 5 X 20 X
ML4D20 Dual 4 X 20 X
ML5D20 Dual 5 X 20 X
MAXIMAL BARRIER KITS
ML4S20MB Single 4 X 20 X
ML5S20MB Single 5 X 20 X
ML4D20MB Dual 4 X 20 X
ML5D20MB Dual 5 X 20 X
S
V